@AsA
ARDECHE
N° Pilote
0 POLETTI Raphael
1 MOULIN Dominique
2 SARRAZIN Stephane
3 CLEMENCON Benjamin
4 ROCA Gilles
5 BRUNET Thierry
6 GILLET Nicolas
7 LECUREUX Arthur
8 MARI Alain
9 BOUCHER Benoit
10 WILLIG David
11 BRILLI Jacques
12 MICHELET Walter
14 LUPPINO Hadrien
15 CHAZALON Yvan
16 BISQUERT Christophe
17 JAMAGOTCHIAN Cyril
18 ALLEGOET Joel
19 CHARRE Raphael
20 MALLEVAL Dominique
21 MARZE Bruno
22 BARATIER Joel
23 JOURY Nicolas
F24  ALLAGNON Dominique
25 PALENZUELA Gaetan
26 CRESPIN Bruno
27 LADREYT Pascal
28 STOPPA Guillaume
29 SARRAZIN Michel
30 CLERGET Aurelien
31 PELLET Olivier
32 ROSSI Marc
33 BOUTOILLE Claude
34 BANI-BONNET Jean Baptiste
35 FRAISSE Serge
36 FAURE Amelie
37 AYGON Christophe
38 COVISA Robert
39 REYNAUD Alain
40 BONNEFOQOY Roland
41 CHARPENTIER Tristan
42 DELORME Francis
43 SURROCA Yohan
44 MASSEBEUF Philippe
45 CHEVALIER Hugo
46 CAYREYRE Stephane
47 MASCLAUX Jerome
48 BASTIDE Adrien
49 TREVIS Philippe
50 NICOLAS Jean-Michel
51 FARGIER Mathieu
52 CODEBO Gilles

53

REVEST Robin

Club
Pil
0502
0502
0801
0801
0816
0805
0712
0525
0727
0502
0405
0708
0403
0502
0502
0730
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
1603
0502
0801
0502
0722
0706
0414
0809
0801
0112
0502
0805
0502
0502
0816
0722
1606
0178
1612

0502
0508
0502
1614
0502
1603
0727
0502
0712
0712

Copilote

POLETTI Marie
CONSTANT Alain

RENUCCI Jacques-Julien

FOURET Jessica

BLOT Pierre

CESARI Jean-Dominique

CHABRIER Anne-Lise
JEUDY Nicolas
GORDA Clement
VIEILLARD Aurore
GARCIA Nicolas
CHAPUIS Sandrine
BISQUERT Mikael
SEVENIER Jerome
HAON Benjamin
VERNET Sylvain
VERNET Thomas
VIDAL Thierry
FABRIZIO Manon

BLANCHARD Julien
MISIEK Thibaut
ANDRE Romain

BRUNET Stephane

CALIXTE Lea
SARRAZIN Elisabeth
DE SOUSA Kevin
NOEL Linda
CLAUDEL Virginie
SART Julien
BANI-BONNET Enzo
GAUSSENT Florence
SUSZKO Julie

CHEYNEL Jacques Andre

SERRET Pascal
COLL Vincent
BONNEFOY Virginie
DELORME Pierre
DELORME Cyrielle
COPPA Mathieu
BONNEFQY Dimitry
VAUCLARE Frederic
CAYREYRE Noellie
MASCLAUX Chloe
ROUVIER Aurelien
FREYSSENET Laurent
TROIN Julie
BREDILLET Matthieu
CODEBO Stephanie

BOU-MEUNIER Christelle

Club
Copil
0502
0502
0801
0801

0510
0617
0502
0405
0708
0403
0502
0502
0730
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502
0502

1603
0502
0801
0502
0722
0706
0511
0805
0801
0112
0502
0805
0502
0502
0809
0730
1606
0520
1612
0514
0502
0511
0502
0502
0502
1614
0727
0502
0712
0522

Voiture

Renault Clio Ragnotti
Volkswagen POLO GTI
Volkswagen POLO GTI
Volkswagen POLO GTI

Skoda FABIA
Skoda FABIA
Huyndai 120
Renault CLIO
Renault CLIO MAXI
Renault CLIO
Renault CLIO 2 RS
Renault CLIO
Renault CLIO 2 RS
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault CLIO 3
Peugeot 206 RC
BMW 318 COMPACT
Renault CLIO 2 RS
Renault CLIO 3 RS
Renault MEGANE
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault CLIO
Peugeot 205 GTI
Volkswagen GOLF 2 GTI
Renault CLIO WILLIAMS
Renault CLIO 3
Renault CLIO 3 RS
Peugeot 306 S16
Subaru IMPREZA
Ford ESCORT
BMW 325i COUPE
BMW 325i
BMW E30
Citroén DS3

Mitsubishi LANCER EVO 9

Subaru STI
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Renault CLIO 5
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Renault CLIO R3T
Renault CLIO
Renault CLIO
Renault CLIO
Renault CLIO
Renault CLIO
Peugeot 207 RC
Renault CLIO R3

26eme RALLYE NPEA DE L'ARDECHE 2023
LISTE ENGAGES MODERNE AVEC HEURE DE CONVOCATION

Groupe

FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC3
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4

Classe

R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
Rally3
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
A8
N4
N4
R4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

techn

17:30
17:20
17:10
17:00
16:50
16:40
16:30
16:20
17:20
17:10
17:00
16:50
17:20
17:10
17:20
17:10
17:00
16:50
16:40
17:00
16:50
16:40
16:30
16:30
16:20
16:10
16:00
16:00
15:50
15:40
15:30
15:30
15:20
15:10
15:00
15:00
15:10
16:40
16:30
16:20
16:10
16:20
17:30
16:10
16:00
15:50
15:50
15:40
15:30
15:20
16:10
16:00



54 DEVAILLY Alexandre 0502
55 LAFOND Kylian 0502
56 VILLENEUVE Bastien 0502
57 JACQUET Alexandre 0408
58 MASCLAUX Jimmy 0502
59 MAUREL Richard 0502
60 BAVOUX Olivier 0502
61 LACROIX Thomas 0525
62 COELHO Christophe 0502
63 FONTROBERT Yannick 0520
64 BONNEFQY Jeremy 1614
65 PAYAN Luc 0502
66 TETE Gary 0443
67 AGIER Nicolas 0502
68 SARAIVA Frederic 0502
69 GOURGOT Matthieu 1614
F70 MUGNIER Christopher 0514
71 BONNET Frederic 0726
72 CHIRAUSSEL Jerome 0502
73 STOPPA Georges 0730
F74 OEILLET Stephane 0410
75 RAYMOND Ludovic 0502
76 MISIEK Frederic 0502
77 MASCLAUX Sebastien 0502
78 LAURENT Mathis 0556
79 COMBE Matteo 0502
80 MARTIN Christophe 0731
81 GARCIA Florian 0801
82 VALETTE Thomas 0502
83 DEGUISE Sebastien 0708
84 COMBE Colin 0502
85 DECHAUD Maxime 1614
86 RAKOTOMALALA Axel 0915
87 CHARNAY Julien 0502
88 DIDIER Clement 0525
89 LEMAIRE Benjamin 0525
90 PEYRELON Remi 1614
91 LAPALUS Cyril 1612
92 BARNASSON Renaud 0502
93 LEVEQUE Maxime 0502
94 FAYE Jerome 1606
95 MONNIER Maxime 0502
F96 ROYET Joel 0510
97 TAMBURINI Marino 0502
98 TAULEIGNE Thibaud 0502
99 GUILLEMIN Tom 0502
100 PLATARET Olivier 0502
101 VEYRAC Anthony 1612
102 DARD Axel 0511
103 GONON Alexis 0520
104 BLANC David 0805
T
F = FORFAIT

VERSINO Damien
CLAUZIER Manon
TESTUD Alexis
JACQUET Anthony
BERNAC Daren
MOREL Emilie
AUBERT Jordan
SOUBEYRAT Bastien
CHAMBON Jeremy
BRUNET Jerome
RUSZKOWSKI Elodie
PAYAN Charlotte
TETE Edwin
VERMOREL Dominique
DUMAS Benjamin
FERRAPIE Ryan

LAFONT Alexis
CHIRAUSSEL Fanny
BENEDETTO Tom
OEILLET Emilie
JOURDAIN Nicolas
MISIEK Romain
MASCLAUX Elina
ROUSSE Lucas
NIVAGGIOLI Andrina

CHABAL Dorian
GALIA Carine
LANTERI Thomas
VERNET Stella
TESSIER Veronique
LIONNETON Clement
BAILLE Charlotte
GERMAIN Remy
SERVANIN Marine
GROS Emmanuel
SEUX Melvyn
FUSTIER Thomas
LEVEQUE Marc
CHALENDAR Nathan
HAJBAKRI Sakher
ROYET Nicolas
RIEU Thierry
BROOK Ricardo
BOUDRY Enzo
PLATARET Celine
VEYRAC Francois

NOAILLY Cassandre
RAUZIER Alban

AR

N~

0502
0511
0502
0408
0502
0502
0801
0525
0502
0520
1612
0502
0443
0502
0511
1610

0808
0502
0727
0410
0502
0502
0502
0556

0805
0502
0708
0502
0520
0502
0502
0525
0525
1610
1612
0502
0502
1606

0510
0502
0502
0502
0502
1612

0520
0805

sA -

ECHE

Renault CLIO S1600 FRC4
Citroén SAXO VTS FRC4
Peugeot 206 XS FRC4
Peugeot 208 FRC4
Peugeot 208 EVO FRC4
Peugeot 208 FRC4
Peugeot 208 FRC4
Peugeot 208 FRC4
Citroén C2 FRC4
Citroén C2 FRC4
Citroén SAXO FRC4
Citroén SAXO kit car FRC4
Citroén C2 FRC4
Citroén SAXO FRC4
Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4
Citroén C2 FRC4
Citroén C2 FRC4
Citroén SAXO FRC4
Peugeot 205 FRC4
Renault CLIO FRC4
Renault CLIO FRC4
Renault CLIO FRC4
Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI FRC4
Peugeot 206 RC FRC4
Renault CLIO FRC4
Peugeot 205 FRC4
Peugeot 206 RC FRC4
Renault CLIO RS FRC4
Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI FRC4
Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI FRC4
Citroén SAXO VTS FRC4
Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4
Renault CLIO FRC5
Renault CLIO FRC5
Renault CLIO FRC5
Peugeot 106 FRC5
Citroén C2 FRC5
Peugeot 205 Rallye FRC5
Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5
Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5
Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5
Peugeot 106 FRC5
Citroén SAXO FRC5
Peugeot 106 RALLYE FRC5
Citroén SAXO FRC5
Peugeot 206 FRC5
Peugeot 206 XS FRC5
Peugeot 206 XS FRC5
Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5
Citroén C2 VTS FRC5
Peugeot 208 FRC4
s~

A6K
ABK
A6K
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
A7
A7
A7
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
A6
A6
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
F212
F212
F212
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N1
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
R2

AUTOMOBILE
RHONE-ALPES
01-74-73-38-69-42-07-26

17:30
15:50
15:40
17:30
15:00
15:00
14:50
14:40
14:40
14:30
14:10
14:10
15:40
15:30
15:20
15:10
15:20
15:10
15:00
14:50
15:00
14:50
14:40
13:30
14:30
14:20
14:10
14:00
13:50
14:50
14:40
14:30
14:20
16:50
13:40
14:30
14:20
14:00
14:00
14:00
13:50
14:00
13:40
13:40
13:30
13:30
13:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
15:10



